AGREEMENT\FIBER OPTIC

This agreement made and enter	ered into this	day of	,	by and	
between the County of Merri		oraska, hereinafter cal OPERTY OWNER			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OWNER desires to co	•		
under the County Road betw					
County Nebraska, for the trar the County does hereby grant and operate an Fiber Optic for	to said Propert	ty Owner, their heirs	and assigns, the righ	t to construct, ins	tall, maintain
approximately	feet	of the	Corner of said Se	ction	_, upon
the following conditions, to w	it:				
PROJECT LENG	ТН	CROSS	ING R.O.W.		
PURPOSE FOR PERMIT :					
A. P	roperty Owner	agrees to bury all Fi	ber Optic at least	inches below	
B. P same Fibe C. P dam D. P inder suffe and r E. P inte F. P said	e in as good a coer Optic; roperty Owner age to the porper roperty Owner mnify the Count ared by or impose maintenance of se roperty Owner refere with the dr roperty Owner roadway, that sa eated at his exper greed by the part of five years, the se to promptly re	agrees to replace the andition as existed im agrees to exercise durity or others; agrees that they will by from any and again agrees to so construct aimage in natural or cagrees that should that de Property Owner winse.	protect, save and ho st all liability, loss, or reason of the construct said Fiber Optic the constructed water could e County desire to refill cause said Fiber Optic because Said Fiber Optic because Hill Said Fiber Optic because the said Fiber Optic Bible Optic B	to avoid injury or ld harmless and lamage and expen action, installation hat it will not rses; elocate or improve Optic to be	id . se e he and terminate
	on this	TNESS WHEREOF, day of			
	County	of Merrick, State of	Nebraska		
	Ву	Chairman, County	Doord		
		Chairman, County	Doard		
		Property Own	ers Name		
		Property Own	ers Signature		

Property Owner Address